Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AMF Bowling Products, Inc.		06/06/2005	CORPORATION: VIRGINIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMF Bowling Products, LLC	
Street Address:	8100 AMF Drive	
City:	Mechanicsville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	23111	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	72180820	AMF
Serial Number:	74718630	ACCUVISION
Serial Number:	75125605	FAST TRACK
Serial Number:	75125607	XTREME
Serial Number:	75307530	RENAISSANCE
Serial Number:	75393345	MAGIC TRIANGLE
Serial Number:	75448253	AMF OPTIONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)859-4000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212 859 8850

Email: carrie.kingsley@friedfrank.com

Correspondent Name: Carrie B. Kingsley Address Line 1: Fried Frank et al. LLP

One New York Plaza, 24th Floor Address Line 2:

REEL: 003097 FRAME: 0705

TRADEMARK 900025970

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10004		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Carrie B. Kingsley	
Signature:	/cbk/	
Date:	06/07/2005	
Total Attachments: 2 source=SCC Conversion Certificate#page1.tif source=SCC Conversion Certificate#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003097 FRAME: 0706

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

AT RICHMOND, JUNE 6, 2005

The State Corporation Commission has found the accompanying articles of entity conversion submitted on behalf of

AMF BOWLING PRODUCTS, INC.

to comply with the requirements of law and confirms payment of all required fees. Therefore, it is ORDERED that this

CERTIFICATE OF ENTITY CONVERSION

be issued and admitted to record with the articles of entity conversion and articles of organization in the Office of the Clerk of the Commission, effective June 6, 2005.

When the certificate becomes effective, AMF BOWLING PRODUCTS, INC. is deemed to be a limited liability company organized under the laws of this Commonwealth with the name

AMF Bowling Products, LLC

The limited liability company is granted the authority conferred on it by law in accordance with its articles of organization, subject to the conditions and restrictions imposed by law.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Commissioner

CNVRLACT CIS0322 05-06-06-0509



STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Richmond, June 6, 2005

This is to certify that the certificate of entity conversion of

AMF Bowling Products, LLC

was this day issued and admitted to record in this office and that the said limited liability company is authorized to transact its business subject to all Virginia laws applicable to the company and its business. Effective date: June 6, 2005



State Corporation Commission Attest:

Clerk of the Commission

CIS0322

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003097 FRAME: 0708

RECORDED: 06/07/2005